HD2817T...
HD2817T.Dx HD2817TO.Dx
Hu
m
id
ity
RH-33
with data logging functions, they measure temperature and humidity.

13
Version HD2817TO.Dx for horizontal probes
Ordering codes
HD2817T...:
data logging functions. Fitted with 3 analogue current outputs (0...20mA and 4...20mA)
or voltage outputs (0...10Vdc and 2...10Vdc). RS232/RS485 serial ports for connection to
PC. Uses interchangeable SICRAM2 probes with microprocessor for the storage of the
probe’s calibration data. Visualizes the data on a large graphic backlit LCD. Power
supply 24Vac/dc or universal 90...240Vac. Includes software DeltaLog12, instructions
manual. Power supply, type of probe and accessories have to be specified at the
moment of placing the order.
Models with vertical probe (S.TV) or separated probe with cable (S.TC)
HD2817T.D0: Model without relay.
HD2817T.DR: Model with configurable control relays (2) and alarm relay (1).
Models for horizontal duct probe (S.TO)
HD2817TO.D0: Model without relay.
HD2817TO.DR: Model with configurable control relays (2) and alarm relay (1).
Interchangeable temperature and humidity probes with SICRAM2 module, vertical S.TV
or with cable S.TC
S.TV: Vertical probe. Length of stem 130mm. In AISI 304.
plastic material.
S.TC1.2: Probe with cable. Length of stem 135mm, length of the cable 2m. AISI304.
S.TC1.2P:
S.TC1.5: Probe with cable. Length of stem 135mm, length of the cable 5m. AISI304.
S.TC1.5P:
S.TC1.10: Probe with cable. Length of stem 135mm, length of the cable 10m. AISI304.
S.TC1.10P: Probe with cable. Length of stem 135mm, length of the cable 10m. Made of
S.TC2.2: Probe with cable. Length of stem 335mm, length of the cable 2m. AISI304.
S.TC2.2P:
S.TC2.5: Probe with cable. Length of stem 335mm, length of the cable 5m. AISI304.
S.TC2.5P:
S.TC2.10: Probe with cable. Length of stem 335mm, length of the cable 10m. AISI304.
S.TC2.10P: Probe with cable. Length of stem 335mm, length of the cable 10m. Made of
S.TC2.480.2: Probe with cable for the measurement of the dew point in compressed air system.
Length of cable 2m. 1/4" italian quick standard coupling. Measuring chamber in AISI304.
Interchangeable temperature and humidity probe with SICRAM2 module, horizontal S.TO
S.TO1: Horizontal probe for instrument HD2817TO.xx. Length of stem 135mm. AISI304.
S.TO2: Horizontal probe for instrument HD2817TO.xx. Length of stem 335mm. AISI304.